
Victorian Junior Track Champs

Date: 26th February 2022 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, February 26 2022 1:18:18pm
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Event 6: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
3000m - Result

1. 107 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (Carnegie Caulfield CC) 3:19.119
Lap 1 21.623 21.623 (2)
Lap 2 15.544 37.168 (2)
Lap 3 15.397 52.566 (2)
Lap 4 15.549 1:08.115 (1)
Lap 5 15.752 1:23.868 (1)
Lap 6 15.979 1:39.847 (1)
Lap 7 16.074 1:55.922 (1)
Lap 8 16.329 2:12.251 (1)
Lap 9 16.366 2:28.617 (1)

Lap 10 16.649 2:45.267 (1)
Lap 11 16.870 3:02.137 (1)
Lap 12 16.981 3:19.119 (1)

2. 105 Nate HADDEN (Bendigo & District CC) 3:24.960 +5.84
Lap 1 21.039 21.039 (1)
Lap 2 15.334 36.374 (1)
Lap 3 15.710 52.084 (1)
Lap 4 16.327 1:08.411 (2)
Lap 5 16.826 1:25.238 (2)
Lap 6 17.250 1:42.488 (2)
Lap 7 17.403 1:59.892 (2)
Lap 8 17.356 2:17.248 (2)
Lap 9 17.330 2:34.578 (2)

Lap 10 17.434 2:52.013 (2)
Lap 11 16.847 3:08.860 (2)
Lap 12 16.099 3:24.960 (2)

3. 109 Logan TAPLIN (Hawthorn Cycling Club) 3:33.258 +14.13
Lap 1 22.302 22.302 (4)
Lap 2 16.131 38.434 (4)
Lap 3 16.275 54.710 (3)
Lap 4 16.858 1:11.568 (3)
Lap 5 17.435 1:29.004 (3)
Lap 6 17.613 1:46.618 (3)
Lap 7 17.748 2:04.366 (3)
Lap 8 17.848 2:22.215 (3)
Lap 9 17.856 2:40.071 (3)

Lap 10 17.741 2:57.813 (3)
Lap 11 17.905 3:15.718 (3)
Lap 12 17.540 3:33.258 (3)

4. 104 Angus GILL (Bendigo & District CC) 3:34.253 +15.13
Lap 1 21.696 21.696 (3)
Lap 2 16.562 38.258 (3)
Lap 3 16.780 55.039 (4)
Lap 4 17.154 1:12.194 (4)
Lap 5 17.407 1:29.602 (4)
Lap 6 17.478 1:47.080 (4)
Lap 7 17.645 2:04.725 (4)
Lap 8 17.732 2:22.457 (4)
Lap 9 17.844 2:40.302 (4)

Lap 10 18.028 2:58.330 (4)
Lap 11 18.056 3:16.386 (4)
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Event 6: JM19 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
3000m - Result

Lap 12 17.867 3:34.253 (4)
5. 101 Andrew BAIN (Coburg Cycling Club) 4:14.634 +55.51

Lap 1 23.025 23.025 (5)
Lap 2 19.212 42.237 (5)
Lap 3 20.156 1:02.393 (5)
Lap 4 20.112 1:22.506 (5)
Lap 5 20.445 1:42.951 (5)
Lap 6 21.133 2:04.085 (5)
Lap 7 21.215 2:25.300 (5)
Lap 8 21.823 2:47.124 (5)
Lap 9 21.816 3:08.940 (5)

Lap 10 21.625 3:30.566 (5)
Lap 11 22.114 3:52.680 (5)
Lap 12 21.954 4:14.634 (5)

dsq 102 Tarun COOK (Blackburn Cycling Club) dsq


